SATV22HD-PRO
9-10
22" FULL HD LED TV
MODEL: SATV22HD-PRO
DC     12V
Maximum Power: 36W
LNB IN: 13/18V     400mA Max
USB loading:DC5V     500mA
SATV22HD-PRO
4
5
6
7-8
9-10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
23
23
23
23